AGREEMENT fof ( SALE "

60821

THIS AGREEMENT, made and entered into this day of April 19 % between RAINBOW REALTY, INC., with principal office at Pacific Trade Center, Suite 938, Honolulu, HI, 96813, hereinafter called Seller, and AALID, A SINGLE MAN DENNIS L. called Buyer. <sub>,</sub> hereinafter

WITNESSETH, that the Seller, in consideration of the payments to be made by the Buyer and the conditions and covenants to be kept and performed by him as hereinafter set forth, agrees to sell and the Buyer agrees to buy, the real property.

Lot 5 , Block in PINE RIDGE ESTATES, UNIT 1, Klamath County, State of Oregon, 12 of Section 27, T 34S, R7EWM Lot 5

SUBJECT TO: Coverants, conditions and restriction of record. SILVE LC

For the sum of SIXTHAN IrlovsAND

Dollars in lawful money of the United States of American and the Buyer, in consideration of the premises, promises and agrees to pay the Seller the aforesaid sum of Dollars, money, for all of said real property, as follows, to wit:

upon the execution and delivery hereof, the necespt whereof is hereby acknowledged, and the balance of

knowledged, and the balance of

in installments, including interest on all unpaid principal from date hereof
until date of payment at the rate of twelve (+++) per centum per annum. The
first installment of can the rate of twelve (+++) per centum per annum. The
or more, to be paid a like point of the same day of each month thereaften until the
balance of principal and interest has been paid in full. The amount of the
has a like total of the principal and interest then
has a like total of the principal and interest then
a like total of the principal and interest then
but an interest of Americal
but and but balance of Americal
but and but balance of Americal
but and but balance of Americal

ber ses but berIN ADDITION FILTERS AGREED AS FOLLOWS, TO WIT:

buil Possession shall be delivered to the Buyer upon the execution and delivery of this agreement, sunless otherwise provided herein. 

The Seller on receiving payment of all amounts of money mentioned herein shall execute a warranty deed for said property in favor of said Buyer and shall-deldverssaid deed to said Buyer. As of the date of delivery of deed the Seller shall supply the Buyer with a Policy of Title Insurance or Certificate of title, to be issued by a reliable title company, which shall show the title to said property to be merchantable and free from taxes, assessments, liens and encumbrances, except such thereof as are set forth herein and such thereof as may be suffered or created hereafter by the Buyer. Buyer shall pay for said evidence of title unless otherwise set forth herein.

4. Should the Buyer fail to make said payment or any thereof when due or fail to comply with the conditions, covenants and agreements set forth herein, the amounts paid hereon may be retained by the Seller as the consideration for making this agreement and thereupon the Seller shall be released from all obligation in law or equity to convey said property and any occupancy of said property thereafter by said Buyer shall be deemed to be and be a tenancy at the pleasure of the Seller and said Buyer shall never acquire and expressly waives any and all rights or claims of title because of such possession.

5. Should the Seller sue the Buyer to enforce this agrement or any of its terms, the Buyer shall pay a reasonable attorney fee and all expenses in connection therewith.

The Seller reserves the right to deliver the deed, at any time during the term hereof, and the Buyer, in lieu of this agreement, shall execute and deliver to said Seller, or his nominee, a note for all amounts of money then unpaid and said note shall be secured by a Deed of Trust on said property and said Buyer shall likewise wxecute and deliver said Deed of Trust concurrently with the delivery of said note.

	°7.	The waiver hy	the Salla	of any covenants, condition or agreement	1 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
1	herein	contained shall	not vitia	te the same or any other covenants, condi-	7.4
•	tion or	agreement cont	ained here	in and the terms, conditions, covenants	
	and agr	eements set for	th herein	shall apply to and bind the heirs, suc	
	cessors	and assigns o	f each of	the parties hereto. Time is the essence o	£
	this ag	reement.	, cach of t	the particles hereto. Time is the essence of	1
	મુક ∈ુ 8.	Aldawards lise	d in this :	igneement, including the words Buyer and	
	Sellens	shall she const	ured to tak	lude the pluralias wells as the singular	
	number	and words alread	herein in	he present stones shall include the fitting	· ·
P(4)	- Lanias well	ac the precent	and wonde	he present tense shall include the future used in the masculine gender shall includ	2 1 2 Ex
11	the fem	inine and neute	Canal Mouds!		e
į.	CHE TEM	mme alla licare	1.	and weller.	
		また 3 円 - 1 日本 - 1 日本	1		17.
,	54) 03	Tille payments	deration;	nob as SELLER: Rainbow Realty, Inc.	
	Der 1(1896C	as his kept and	ovenants;	bob anon Count Right in its indicated	
1	ees to ouv.	THEByver agr	n sell at	too on By- ICALLA SILLALIAN	
- 1			•	Robert R. Cloutier, President	3
1			i. :	By There . Naubane	
;i	i County,	Gaill , ET N	LEI ESTATES	IN MIN Genie C. Kauhane, Secretary	T. 3
i		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	1 345, FTEN	moBUYER (s) Have a second and the se	LIKE
13		tion of recerd.	Šindaen bir	in ising it Williams Li Walle	48.
- P			rt ·	DRANIS M. MMC(D)	
	6 100		CUARCUI	call the tie of Call Tikeles The	
no	considerati	15 15 15 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	liericar 24	to sets ? had tall out to you or littue! he	
*	id sum of	esprotandi que	y the Sel	of the time say, thouses and a mees to	1 T
		1.2 % [	t interiori	months, and it is said really roberty, las	-ريان <del></del>
				The state of the s	
276	DQ A	- Oseroni	Frug #	ONE THUSALD	
•	Kel Grantor	s Name and Addr	ess:	Fro State, of Hawaii	
	Rainbow	Realty, Inc.		Section (1)	
730	Pacific_	Tower 🔨 Suitte, 9	38	AVAZI City and County of Honolulu)	
	1001 Bis	hop Street	122 × 10	the restance distinction of monorary	•
		, HI 96813	· • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	On this 25th day of April,	1986,
			·	before merpersonally appeared	1900,
	Grantee'	s Name and Addr	ess:		224
	Dennis L	. Aalid	<u> </u>	genie C. Kauhane, to me	_and
	472-50-8		e de la companya de La companya de la co	known, who being by me duly sworn,	persona i
		CDEC & Fort F		that they are the President and Co.	uiu say
		, CA 93941-7009		at that they are the President and Sec	retary,
	701.0.01	, 0,, 505,11 ,005		that the seal affixed to the instru	ic., and
	After red	cording, return	to ·	the corporate seal of the corporati	iment is
	Grantor			that the instrument was signed and	on, and
	u. u 551			in bobalf of the compantion by and	seared
	Until a	change is reque	File bata	in behalf of the corporation by aut	nority
		ements shall be			
	Grantor	cilicites stigit be	Sent, co.	Robert R. Cloutier and	
	diancoi	,	· .	gnie C. Kauhane acknowledg	jes the
				instrument to be the free act and o	ieea ot
				the corporation.	334/1/2 3
		•		are the second s	1,10
		, 12		Och Do On Francisco	20.0
			٠,	Notice Delice State Stat	71
				Notary Public, State of Hawatist	أسان أنساس
				6 ( ben it!	, m:0
	, .	1.1		odMy commission expires: 1938	N. 16
		10 S 4 C 10 S	4	The state of the s	
	1		* K. j	The benefit to be the second of the banks	2011
	, \$1 - 14s			it to energial the second	Willian Co
	- 114	111, 15, 15	fish bil	191 m. m. 133 m. n. 192 m. n. 194 m. 194 m. n.	-शनकारा
	· **	and the state of t	r		
			-	; ;	
	OF OPECON. C	OUNTY OF KLAM	ATH: ss.		
TATE	OF OKEGUN: 1				
IATE	OF OREGON: C	OUT I OF KIANI			
				the 20at	da
	or record at reque	est of	at2:37	o'clock P M, and duly recorded in Vol. MS4	day
	or record at reque	est ofA.D., 1986	at2:37	o'clock P M., and duly recorded in Vol. M86	day
	or record at reque	est ofA.D., 1986	at2:37	o'clock P_M., and duly recorded in Vol. M86_	day ,
led fo	or record at reque	est ofA.D., 1986	at2:37	o'clock P M., and duly recorded in Vol. M86	day
led fo	or record at reque	est ofA.D., 1986	at2:37	o'clock P_M., and duly recorded in Vol. M86_	day
led fo	or record at reque	est ofA.D., 1986	at2:37	o'clock P_M., and duly recorded in Vol. M86_	day
led fo	SP.00	est of	le	o'clock PM., and duly recorded in Vol. M86 on Page 7357 Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk By	day
led fo	\$9.00	of	10 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24	o'clock P M., and duly recorded in Vol. M86 on Page 7357 Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk By	day
EE	OF PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY CHE PROPERTY CHE PROPERTY CHE PROPERTY AND	of Dago	ale	o'clock P. M., and duly recorded in Vol. M86 on Page 7357 Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk By County	day
EE	OF PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY CHE PROPERTY CHE PROPERTY CHE PROPERTY AND	of Dago	ale	o'clock P. M., and duly recorded in Vol. M86 on Page 7357 Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk By County	day
EE	OF PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY CHE PROPERTY CHE PROPERTY CHE PROPERTY AND	of Dago	ale	o'clock P M., and duly recorded in Vol. M86  on Page 7357  Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk  By  Springer 211 11 21 201 20 201 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20	day
led fo	OF PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY CHE PROPERTY CHE PROPERTY CHE PROPERTY AND	of Dago	ale	o'clock P. M., and duly recorded in Vol. M86 on Page 7357 Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk By County	day
led fo	OF PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY CHE PROPERTY CHE PROPERTY CHE PROPERTY AND	of Dago	ale	o'clock P M., and duly recorded in Vol. M86  on Page 7357  Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk  By  Springer 211 11 21 201 20 201 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20	day